
GPSR Label for : Complete set - STREAM 80K pumping system with air
pump beer case, beer bowling system, continuous cooler 2-conduct

dry cooler

Product Name: Complete set - STREAM 80K pumping system with air pump beer case, beer bowling system, continuous cooler 2-conduct dry cooler
Product ID: 7873
Variation Number: NEW-7237
Manufacturer/Distributor: ich-zapfe
Country of Origin: Germany
Contact Person & Contact Information: Hr. Stanislav Maer, +49 5151 87798 10, kundenservice@ich-zapfe.de

(EN) Product Specifications:
Size: 80 %
Material: metal, plastic
Intended Use: Beer tap
system for use in
gastronomy companies or for
events
Safety Information &
Warnings: Before
commissioning carefully
read the instructions for
use. Be careful when
handling the air pump and
the continuous cooler;
protect against direct
sunlight and frost.
Storage Instructions: Store
in a dry, cool place,
protect against moisture
and extreme temperatures.
Compliance: This product
complies with the EU
product safety regulation.

(DE) Produktspezifikationen:
Größe: 80K
Material: Metall,
Kunststoff
Vorgesehene Verwendung:
Bierzapfanlage für den
Einsatz in
Gastronomiebetrieben oder
für Veranstaltungen
Sicherheitsinformationen &
Warnhinweise: Vor der
Inbetriebnahme die
Gebrauchsanweisung
sorgfältig lesen. Vorsicht
beim Umgang mit der
Luftpumpe und dem
Durchlaufkühler; vor
direkter Sonneneinstrahlung
und Frost schützen.
Lagerungshinweise: An einem
trockenen, kühlen Ort
lagern, vor Feuchtigkeit
und extremen Temperaturen
schützen.
Konformität: Dieses Produkt
entspricht der EU-Produktsi
cherheitsverordnung.

(FR) Spécifications du produit:
Taille: 80 %
Matériau: métal, plastique
Utilisation prévue: Système
de robinet de bière pour les
entreprises gastronomiques
ou pour les événements
Informations de sécurité et
avertissements: Avant de
commander lire attentivement
les instructions
d'utilisation. Soyez prudent
lorsque vous manipulez la
pompe à air et le
refroidisseur continu;
protégez-vous contre le
soleil et le gel directs.
Instructions de stockage:
Conserver dans un endroit
sec et frais, protéger
contre l'humidité et les
températures extrêmes.
Conformité: Ce produit est
conforme au règlement de
l'UE sur la sécurité des
produits.

(ES) Especificaciones del producto:
Tamaño: 0.8
Material: metal, plástico
Uso previsto: Sistema de
grifería para uso en
empresas gastronómicas o
para eventos
Información de seguridad y
advertencias: Antes de
encargar cuidadosamente
leer las instrucciones para
su uso. Tenga cuidado al
manejar la bomba de aire y
el enfriador continuo;
proteja contra la luz solar
directa y la helada.
Instrucciones de
almacenamiento: Almacene en
un lugar seco y fresco,
proteja contra la humedad y
las temperaturas extremas.
Conformidad: Este producto
cumple con el reglamento de
seguridad de productos de
la UE.

(IT) Specifiche del prodotto:
Dimensione: 80
Materiale: metallo,
plastica
Uso previsto: Sistema di
rubinetti di birra per
l'uso in aziende di
gastronomia o per eventi
Informazioni sulla
sicurezza e avvertenze:
Prima di commissionare con
attenzione le istruzioni
per l'uso. Faccia
attenzione a maneggiare la
pompa d'aria e il
raffreddatore continuo, a
proteggere dalla luce
diretta e dal gelo.
Istruzioni per la
conservazione: Conservare
in un luogo asciutto e
fresco, proteggere
dall'umidità e dalle
temperature estreme.
Conformità: Questo prodotto
è conforme al regolamento
sulla sicurezza dei
prodotti dell'UE.

(PT) Especificações do produto:
Tamanho: 80 %
Material: metal, plástico
Uso pretendido: Sistema de
torneira de cerveja para
uso em empresas de
gastronomia ou para eventos
Informações de segurança e
avisos: Antes de
comissionar leia
cuidadosamente as
instruções de uso. Tenha
cuidado ao lidar com a
bomba de ar e o
refrigerador contínuo;
proteger contra a luz solar
direta e geada.
Instruções de
armazenamento: Armazene em
um lugar seco e fresco,
proteja contra a umidade e
temperaturas extremas.
Conformidade: Este produto
está em conformidade com o
regulamento de segurança de
produtos da UE.

(NL) Productspecificaties:
Maat: 80 %
Materiaal: metaal,
kunststof
Beoogd gebruik:
Biertapsysteem voor gebruik
in gastronomiebedrijven of
voor evenementen
Veiligheidsinformatie en
waarschuwingen: Lees de
gebruiksaanwijzing
zorgvuldig voordat u de
opdracht geeft. Wees
voorzichtig bij het
hanteren van de luchtpomp
en de continue koeler;
bescherm tegen direct
zonlicht en vorst.
Opslaginstructies: Bewaren
op een droge, koele plaats,
beschermen tegen vocht en
extreme temperaturen.
Naleving: Dit product
voldoet aan de EU-
voorschriften voor
productveiligheid.

(FI) Tuotetiedot:
Koko: 80 %
Materiaali: metalli, muovi
Tarkoitettu käyttö: Oluen
hakujärjestelmä, jota
käytetään gastronomian
yrityksissä tai
tapahtumissa
Turvallisuustiedot ja
varoitukset: Ennen
käyttöönottoa lue
huolellisesti käyttöohjeet.
Ole varovainen, kun
käsittelet ilmapumppua ja
jatkuvaa viileämpää; suojaa
suoralta auringonvalolta ja
pakkaselta.
Säilytysohjeet: Säilytä
kuivassa, viileässä
paikassa, suojaa kosteutta
ja äärimmäisiä lämpötiloja
vastaan.
Yhteensopivuus: Tämä tuote
vastaa EU:n
tuoteturvallisuusasetusta.

(SV) Produktspecifikationer:
Storlek: 80 %
Material: metall, plast
Avsedd användning:
Ölkranssystem för
användning i
gastronomiföretag eller för
evenemang
Säkerhetsinformation och
varningar: Innan
kommissionen noggrant läsa
instruktionerna för
användning. Var försiktig
när du hanterar luftpumpen
och den kontinuerliga
kylaren; skydda mot direkt
solljus och frost.
Förvaringsinstruktioner:
Förvara i en torr, sval
plats, skydda mot fukt och
extrema temperaturer.
Efterlevnad: Denna produkt
uppfyller EU:s
produktsäkerhetsförordning.

(DA) Produktspecifikationer:
Størrelse: 80 %
Materiale: metal, plast
Påtænkt anvendelse: Beer
tap system til brug i
gastronomivirksomheder
eller til arrangementer
Sikkerhedsinformation og
advarsler: Før du bestiller
omhyggeligt læse
brugsanvisningen. Pas på,
når du håndterer luftpumpen
og den kontinuerlige køler,
beskytter mod direkte
sollys og frost.
Opbevaringsinstruktioner:
Opbevares tørt, køligt
sted, beskytter mod fugt og
ekstreme temperaturer.
Overholdelse: Dette produkt
overholder EU's produktsikk
erhedsforordning.

(NB) Produkttspesifikasjoner:
Størrelse: 80 %
Materiale: metall, plast
Forventet bruk:
Øltrykksystem for bruk i
gastronomiselskaper eller
for arrangementer
Sikkerhetsinformasjon og
advarsler: Før du leser
nøye instruksjonene for
bruk. Vær forsiktig når du
håndterer luftpumpen og den
kontinuerlige kjøleren;
beskytte mot direkte sollys
og frost.
Lagringsinstruksjoner:
Oppbevares på et tørt,
kjølig sted, beskytter mot
fuktighet og ekstreme
temperaturer.
Overensstemmelse: Dette
produktet oppfyller EUs
forskrift om
produktsikkerhet.

(PL) Specyfikacje produktu:
Rozmiar: 0.8
Materiał: metal, plastik
Zamierzone użycie: System
kranu do piwa stosowany w
firmach gastronomicznych
lub na imprezy
Informacje o
bezpieczeństwie i
ostrzeżenia: Przed oddaniem
do użytku należy uważnie
przeczytać instrukcję
użycia. Należy zachować
ostrożność podczas obsługi
pompy powietrza i
chłodziarki ciągłej;
chronić przed bezpośrednim
światłem słonecznym i
mrozem.
Instrukcje przechowywania:
Przechowywać w suchym,
chłodnym miejscu, chronić
przed wilgocią i
ekstremalnymi
temperaturami.
Zgodność: Ten produkt jest
zgodny z rozporządzeniem UE
w sprawie bezpieczeństwa
produktów.

(CS) Specifikace produktu:
Velikost: 0.8
Materiál: kov, plast
Předpokládané použití:
Systém pivního kohoutku pro
použití v gastronomických
firmách nebo pro akce
Bezpečnostní informace a
varování: Před zahájením
léčby si pečlivě přečtěte
návod k použití. Buďte
opatrní při manipulaci se
vzduchovým čerpadlem a
kontinuálním chladičem;
chraňte před přímým
slunečním světlem a mrazem.
Pokyny k uskladnění:
Uchovávejte na suchém,
chladném místě, chraňte
před vlhkostí a extrémními
teplotami.
Soulad: Tento produkt
splňuje nařízení EU o
bezpečnosti výrobků.

(SL) Specifikacije izdelka:
Velikost: 80 %
Material: kovina, plastična
Predvidena uporaba: Pivski
sistem za uporabo v
gastronomskih podjetjih ali
za prireditve
Varnostne informacije in
opozorila: Preden naročite,
natančno preberite navodila
za uporabo. Pri rokovanju z
zračno črpalko in
kontinuiranim hladilnikom
bodite previdni; zaščitite
pred neposredno sončno
svetlobo in mrazom.
Navodila za shranjevanje:
Hranite na suhem, hladnem
mestu, zaščitite pred vlago
in ekstremnimi
temperaturami.
Skladnost: Ta izdelek
ustreza uredbi EU o
varnosti izdelkov.

(SK) Špecifikácie produktu:
Veľkosť: 80 %
Materiál: kov, plast
Určené použitie: Beer
kohútik systém pre použitie
v gastronómii spoločnosti
alebo pre akcie
Bezpečnostné informácie a
varovania: Pred uvedením
starostlivo prečítajte
pokyny na použitie. Buďte
opatrní pri manipulácii s
vzduchovým čerpadlom a
nepretržitý chladič;
chrániť pred priamym
slnečným žiarením a mrazom.
Pokyny na skladovanie:
Uchovávajte v suchom,
chladnom mieste, chráni
pred vlhkosťou a extrémnymi
teplotami.
Súlad: Tento výrobok spĺňa
nariadenie EÚ o bezpečnosti
výrobkov.

(HU) Termékjellemzők:
Méret: 80 %
Anyag: fém, műanyag
Tervezett felhasználás:
Sörcsap rendszer használata
gasztronómiai vállalatok
vagy események
Biztonsági információk és
figyelmeztetések: Mielőtt
gondosan elolvasta a
használati utasításokat.
Legyen óvatos, ha kezeli a
légszivattyút és a
folyamatos hűvösebb; védje
meg a közvetlen napfényt és
a fagyot.
Tárolási utasítások: Üzlet
egy száraz, hűvös helyen,
védje a nedvesség és a
szélsőséges hőmérséklet.
Megfelelőség: Ez a termék
megfelel az EU
termékbiztonsági
rendeletének.

(EL) Προδιαγραφές προϊόντος:
Μέγεθος: 80 %
Υλικό: μέταλλο, πλαστικό
Σκοπούμενη χρήση: Σύστημα
βρύσης μπύρας για χρήση σε
εταιρείες γαστρονομίας ή
για εκδηλώσεις
Πληροφορίες ασφάλειας &
προειδοποιήσεις: Πριν από
τη λήψη προσεκτικά διαβάστε
τις οδηγίες χρήσης. Να
είστε προσεκτικοί όταν
χειρίζεστε την αντλία αέρα
και το συνεχές ψυγειάκι.
Οδηγίες αποθήκευσης:
Φυλάσσετε σε ξηρό, δροσερό
μέρος, προστατεύστε από την
υγρασία και τις ακραίες
θερμοκρασίες.
Συμμόρφωση: Αυτό το προϊόν
συμμορφώνεται με τον
κανονισμό της ΕΕ για την
ασφάλεια των προϊόντων.

(BG) Спецификации на продукта:
Размер: 80 %
Материал: метал, пластмаса
Предназначена употреба:
Бирена арматурна система за
използване в гастрономи или
за събития
Информация за безопасност и
предупреждения: Преди да
започнете работа внимателно
прочетете инструкциите за
употреба. Внимавайте при
работа с въздушна помпа и
непрекъснато охлаждане;
пазете се от пряка слънчева
светлина и замръзване.
Инструкции за съхранение:
Да се съхранява на сухо,
хладно място, защитено от
влага и екстремни
температури.
Съответствие: Този продукт
отговаря на регламента на
ЕС за безопасност на
продуктите.

(RO) Specificații produs:
Mărime: 80 %
Material: metal, plastic
Utilizare intenționată:
Sistem de robinete de bere
utilizat la companiile de
gastronomie sau pentru
evenimente
Informații de siguranță și
avertismente: Înainte de
punerea în funcțiune,
citiți cu atenție
instrucțiunile de
utilizare. Fiţi atenţi când
manipulaţi pompa de aer şi
răcitorul continuu;
protejaţi-vă de lumina
directă a soarelui şi de
îngheţ.
Instrucțiuni de depozitare:
A se păstra într-un loc
uscat, răcoros, protejat de
umiditate şi temperaturi
extreme.
Conformitate: Acest produs
este conform cu
regulamentul UE privind
siguranța produselor.

(HR) Specifikacije proizvoda:
Veličina: 80K
Materijal: metal, plastika
Predviđena uporaba: točna
instalacija za korištenje u
ugostiteljskim objektima
ili za događaje
Sigurnosne informacije i
upozorenja: Prije
stavljanja u rad pažljivo
pročitajte upute za
uporabu. Opasnost prilikom
rukovanja zračnom pumpom i
prolaznim hladnjakom;
zaštititi od izravnog
sunčevog svjetla i
smrzavanja.
Upute za skladištenje:
Čuvati na suhom, hladnom
mjestu, zaštititi od vlage
i ekstremnih temperatura.
Sukladnost: Ovaj proizvod
zadovoljava uredbu EU-a o
sigurnosti proizvoda.

(LT) Produkto specifikacijos:
Dydis: 0.8
Medžiaga: metalas,
plastikas
Numatytas naudojimas: Alaus
čiaupo sistema, skirta
naudoti kulinarijos įmonėse
arba renginiuose
Saugumo informacija ir
įspėjimai: Prieš naudojimą
būtina atidžiai perskaityti
naudojimo instrukcijas.
Būkite atsargūs naudodami
oro siurblį ir nuolatinį
aušintuvą; saugokite nuo
tiesioginių saulės
spindulių ir šalčio.
Laikymo instrukcijos:
Laikyti sausoje, vėsioje
vietoje, apsaugoti nuo
drėgmės ir ekstremalių
temperatūrų.
Atitiktis: Šis produktas
atitinka ES produktų saugos
reglamentą.

(LV) Produkta specifikācijas:
Izmērs: 80 %
Materiāls: metāls,
plastmasa
Paredzētā lietošana: Alus
krāna sistēma gastronomijas
uzņēmumiem vai pasākumiem
Drošības informācija un
brīdinājumi: Pirms
nodošanas ekspluatācijā
rūpīgi izlasiet lietošanas
instrukciju. Esiet
uzmanīgs, strādājot ar
gaisa sūkni un nepārtraukti
dzesētāju; aizsargājiet no
tiešas saules gaismas un
sala.
Glabāšanas norādījumi:
Uzglabāt sausā, vēsā vietā,
aizsargāt no mitruma un
ekstremālām temperatūrām.
Atbilstība: Šis produkts
atbilst ES produktu
drošības regulai.

(ET) Toote spetsifikatsioonid:
Suurus: 80
Materjal: metall, plast
Eesmärgipärane kasutus:
Õllekraanide süsteem
gastronoomiaettevõtetes
või üritustel
kasutamiseks
Ohutusteave ja hoiatused:
Enne tellimist lugege
hoolikalt
kasutusjuhendit. Olge
õhupumba ja pidevjahuti
käsitsemisel ettevaatlik;
kaitse otsese
päikesevalguse ja külma
eest.
Säilitamisjuhised: Kaitse
niiskuse ja äärmuslike
temperatuuride eest.
Nõuetele vastavus: See
toode vastab EL-i
tooteohutusmäärusele.

(GA) Sonraíochtaí Táirge:
Méid: 80 %
Ábhar: miotal, plaisteach
Úsáid Beartaithe: Córas
sconna Beer lena n-úsáid i
gcuideachtaí
gastranómachais nó le
haghaidh imeachtaí
Faisnéis Sábháilteachta
agus Rabhadh: Sula ndéantar
na treoracha úsáide a
choimisiúnú go cúramach. Bí
cúramach nuair a láimhseáil
an caidéal aeir agus an
with leanúnach; a chosaint
i gcoinne solas díreach
agus sioc.
Treoracha Stórála: Stóráil
in áit thirim, fionnuar, a
chosaint i gcoinne taise
agus teochtaí foircneacha.
Comhlíonadh: Comhlíonann an
táirge seo rialachán
sábháilteachta táirgí an
AE.
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